
001 |RO 23 0962012F |VAN |DA063E45 |27.07 11:18:58.4 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 24 0963212F |VAN |DA0641B8 |27.07 11:32:25.8 |OK |02 |001 |
003 |RO 24 0962594M |GUT |DA737B48 |27.07 11:36:29.5 |OK |01 |009 |
004 |RO 24 0963358M |VAN |DA737DEA |27.07 11:37:38.1 |OK |03 |006 |
005 |RO 24 0963046F |VANS |DA70A853 |27.07 11:38:33.9 |OK |01 |003 |
006 |RO 24 0963406F |VAN |DA70A8DB |27.07 11:38:39.9 |OK |02 |002 |
007 |RO 23 0962939M |ALB |DA737B2A |27.07 11:48:03.8 |OK |04 |029 |
008 |RO 23 0962505M |VAN |DA737E48 |27.07 11:48:34.3 |OK |05 |007 |
009 |RO 24 0962318M |GUT |DA62F762 |27.07 11:48:58.7 |OK |06 |056 |
010 |RO 24 0963030M |VAN |DA737D7B |27.07 11:49:07.1 |OK |01 |078 |
011 |RO 24 0963261M |GUTR |DA62F813 |27.07 11:53:53.1 |OK |03 |057 |
012 |RO 24 0963393M |LGN |DA737BAB |27.07 11:56:31.0 |OK |06 |039 |
013 |RO 24 0962627M |VAN |DA737A77 |27.07 11:58:43.4 |OK |07 |053 |
014 |RO 24 0963408F |VAN |DA70A8A5 |27.07 12:00:46.1 |OK |05 |014 |
015 |RO 24 0962539F |GUT |DA70A9C9 |27.07 12:02:44.7 |OK |05 |015 |
016 |RO 24 0963252F |TRS |DA70A90D |27.07 12:06:47.3 |OK |07 |062 |
017 |RO 24 0962301F |VAN |DA70A9EF |27.07 12:19:34.7 |OK |05 |018 |
018 |RO 24 0963260F |GUTL |DA06423B |27.07 12:20:18.4 |OK |02 |023 |
019 |RO 23 0962807F |ROSM |DA064416 |27.07 12:31:54.5 |OK |08 |011 |
020 |RO 24 0962051F |VAN |DA0644DB |27.07 12:37:18.8 |OK |08 |060 |
021 |RO 24 0962661M |GUT |DA737CAF |27.07 12:42:22.8 |OK |03 |077 |
022 |RO 23 0962817M |ALB |DA07DA2D |27.07 12:44:22.5 |OK |08 |027 |
023 |RO 23 0962906M |GUT |DA737C3C |27.07 12:45:21.3 |OK |05 |051 |
024 |RO 24 0963344M |VAN |DA737C0B |27.07 12:59:01.7 |OK |07 |070 |
025 |RO 24 0962637F |VAN |DA70A8CD |27.07 13:03:31.6 |OK |03 |058 |
026 |RO 21 0942207F |VAN |DA70A9AA |27.07 13:22:17.3 |OK |01 |020 |
027 |RO 22 0755576F |VAN |DA70A8B2 |27.07 13:24:00.6 |OK |07 |012 |
028 |RO 24 0963325M |VAN |DA62F80A |27.07 13:26:05.5 |OK |08 |049 |
029 |RO 24 0963206M |GUT |DA62F907 |27.07 13:27:16.9 |OK |03 |048 |
030 |RO 24 0962783F |SAL |DA70A9C6 |27.07 13:30:05.2 |OK |08 |021 |
031 |RO 24 0962346M |GUT |DA629995 |27.07 13:40:52.0 |OK |03 |024 |
032 |RO 24 0963004F |VAN |DA70AA0A |27.07 13:43:48.4 |OK |01 |013 |
033 |RO 23 0962443M |VAN |DA62F851 |27.07 13:47:22.3 |OK |08 |037 |
034 |RO 24 0962435M |LGN |DA737CB6 |27.07 13:49:01.7 |OK |08 |032 |
035 |RO 24 0963112M |LGNL |DA62F788 |27.07 13:54:39.4 |OK |08 |068 |
036 |RO 24 0962423F |GUT |DA0642CB |27.07 14:01:32.7 |OK |04 |064 |
037 |RO 22 0111701F |CUC |DA064B68 |27.07 14:06:46.1 |OK |08 |022 |
038 |RO 22 0755513F |VAN |DA063DE7 |27.07 14:17:05.6 |OK |04 |019 |
039 |RO 24 0963227F |VAN |DA70A8F8 |27.07 14:27:49.1 |OK |07 |066 |
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040 |RO 24 0962444M |LGN |DA737AC5 |27.07 14:32:15.9 |OK |08 |040 |
041 |RO 24 0962025F |VAN |DA70A9BA |27.07 15:31:32.5 |OK |06 |031 |
042 |RO 24 0962631M |GUT |DA62F913 |27.07 15:33:30.5 |OK |04 |033 |
043 |RO 24 0962538M |GUT |DA737C5A |27.07 15:41:02.0 |OK |06 |074 |
044 |RO 24 0962184M |GUT |DA737D30 |27.07 15:50:58.2 |OK |02 |047 |
045 |RO 24 0962710M |CUC |DA737B7C |27.07 16:13:55.5 |OK |08 |010 |
046 |RO 24 0962981M |GUT |DA737E4C |27.07 16:27:48.1 |OK |04 |054 |
047 |RO 24 0962362F |VAN |DA70A98A |27.07 16:41:49.8 |OK |07 |061 |
048 |RO 24 0962647M |VAN |DA737A96 |27.07 16:54:24.0 |OK |04 |028 |
049 |RO 24 0962208F |VAN |DA70A870 |27.07 18:10:28.8 |OK |06 |067 |
050 |RO 24 0962359M |GUT |DA737D59 |27.07 18:10:40.2 |OK |01 |043 |
051 |RO 24 0963238M |LGN |DA62F812 |27.07 18:34:12.1 |OK |02 |041 |
052 |RO 24 0962903M |VAN |DA62F835 |27.07 18:38:24.1 |OK |07 |042 |
053 |RO 24 0963076M |GUT |DA737E56 |27.07 19:16:09.0 |OK |08 |076 |
054 |RO 24 0962743M |GUT |DA737C61 |27.07 19:23:01.0 |OK |07 |026 |
055 |RO 24 0962160F |CUC |DA063D9D |28.07 06:23:05.0 |OK |04 |034 |
056 |RO 21 0942443M |GUT |DA62F705 |28.07 06:24:52.5 |OK |05 |075 |
057 |RO 24 0962730M |TRS |DADBF9D7 |28.07 07:40:19.5 |OK |05 |050 |
058 |RO 24 0962443M |GUT |DA62F82B |28.07 08:15:59.9 |OK |05 |071 |
059 |RO 24 0962960M |VAN |DA737D47 |28.07 08:17:00.1 |OK |08 |079 |
060 |RO 24 0962500F |VAN |DA70A84B |28.07 08:20:46.4 |OK |07 |038 |
061 |RO 24 0962177F |VAN |DA70A85C |28.07 08:23:50.7 |OK |08 |005 |
062 |RO 24 0962617M |VAN |DA62F53D |28.07 08:26:30.3 |OK |08 |008 |
063 |RO 24 0963244M |GUT |DA737D86 |28.07 08:38:34.9 |OK |03 |073 |
064 |RO 24 0963322F |GUT |DA0643E8 |28.07 08:45:43.0 |OK |03 |059 |
065 |RO 24 0963320M |VAN |DA62F72A |28.07 08:52:03.4 |OK |05 |045 |
066 |RO 24 0962971F |LGN |DA70A99A |28.07 09:03:38.4 |OK |05 |063 |
067 |RO 23 0962944F |SAL |DA70A883 |28.07 09:17:52.0 |OK |08 |017 |
068 |RO 24 0963384M |ALB |DA62985F |28.07 09:28:41.6 |OK |04 |046 |
069 |RO 23 0962899M |VAN |DA62F7BE |28.07 09:35:59.1 |OK |02 |035 |
070 |RO 24 0962603M |VAN |DA62F57F |28.07 10:00:27.6 |OK |03 |055 |
071 |RO 24 0962606M |VAN |DA62F751 |28.07 10:07:30.3 |OK |08 |044 |
072 |RO 22 0111818F |GUT |DA063DF5 |28.07 10:40:14.0 |OK |03 |065 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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